2013 Athlone ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Men :

Pos
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First Name

Constantine
Christopher
Emile
Anders
Erwin

Emil Deleuran
Raphael
Liam

Aaron

Alex

Fergus

Bas

Morten

Ali

Paul
George
Gael
Morgan
Alex

Jack

Sabri
Arsene
Greg
Aichlinn
Emil

Kieran

Sarp

Harry
Calum
Cheyenne

Kieran

Last Name
Doherty
Mintern
Blondel
Lund Hansen
Vanderplancke
Hansen
Pujol-siwane
Lloyd
O'brien
Hill
Roberts
De Waal
Hansen
Atlan
Etaix
Goodwin
Genies
Davies
West
Hall
Oge
Guillorel
Chambers
O'reilly
Holm
John
Oncu
Speers
Johnson
Antoine-chagar

Jackson

Country

IRL
IRL
FRA
DEN
BEL
DEN
FRA
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
NED
NOR
TUR
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
TUR
FRA
GBR
IRL
DEN
GBR
TUR
IRL
GBR
GBR
IRL
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Time
00:54:41
00:55:01
00:55:15
00:55:15
00:55:21
00:55:24
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:48
00:56:00
00:56:03
00:56:06
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:47
00:56:57
00:57:14
00:57:25
00:57:28
00:57:52
00:58:13
00:58:29
01:00:30
01:00:36
01:00:59
01:01:01
01:01:34
01:02:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Swim
00:09:38
00:09:22
00:09:55
00:09:51
00:09:38
00:09:39
00:09:44
00:09:35
00:09:24
00:09:54
00:10:00
00:09:23
00:09:27
00:10:03
00:09:44
00:09:57
00:09:46
00:09:29
00:09:26
00:09:31
00:09:44
00:09:49
00:09:30
00:10:01
00:09:42
00:10:01
00:09:34
00:09:53
00:09:35
00:10:08
00:00:01

™

00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:18
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:20
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:31
00:00:23
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:34
00:00:29
00:00:32
00:00:00

Bike
00:27:56
00:28:07
00:28:15
00:28:30
00:27:57
00:27:54
00:28:35
00:27:55
00:28:10
00:28:25
00:28:09
00:28:05
00:00:00
00:28:12
00:28:35
00:28:22
00:28:32
00:28:07
00:28:04
00:28:02
00:28:27
00:28:21
00:31:12
00:30:39
00:28:38
00:30:43
00:31:16
00:30:45
00:28:37
00:00:00
00:00:00

Results

T2

00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:20
00:00:15
00:10:22
00:00:22
00:00:15
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:16
00:00:20
00:00:16
00:00:18
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run
00:16:20
00:16:40
00:16:13
00:16:17
00:07:02
00:17:05
00:16:29
00:17:09
00:17:30
00:16:56
00:17:05
00:17:49
00:00:00
00:17:31
00:17:47
00:17:54
00:18:11
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:33
00:19:15
00:19:29
00:19:01
00:19:05
00:21:58
00:19:29
00:19:59
00:21:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56092/kieran_jackson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56092/kieran_jackson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73510/cheyenne_antoine-chagar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73510/cheyenne_antoine-chagar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49541/calum_johnson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49541/calum_johnson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58835/harry_speers/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58835/harry_speers/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41581/sarp_oncu/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41581/sarp_oncu/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55633/kieran_john/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55633/kieran_john/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58566/emil_holm/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58566/emil_holm/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58527/aichlinn_oreilly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58527/aichlinn_oreilly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63724/greg_chambers/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63724/greg_chambers/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70994/arsene_guillorel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70994/arsene_guillorel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41580/sabri_oge/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41580/sabri_oge/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46576/jack_hall/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46576/jack_hall/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71160/alex_west/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71160/alex_west/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49624/morgan_davies/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49624/morgan_davies/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71001/gael_genies/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71001/gael_genies/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71159/george_goodwin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71159/george_goodwin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73512/paul_etaix/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73512/paul_etaix/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47650/ali_atlan/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47650/ali_atlan/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63644/morten_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63644/morten_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/24885/bas_de_waal/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/24885/bas_de_waal/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71158/fergus_roberts/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71158/fergus_roberts/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55632/alex_hill/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55632/alex_hill/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46675/aaron_obrien/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46675/aaron_obrien/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49536/liam_lloyd/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49536/liam_lloyd/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64047/raphael_pujol-siwane/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64047/raphael_pujol-siwane/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64552/emil_deleuran_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64552/emil_deleuran_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47830/anders_lund_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47830/anders_lund_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58864/emile_blondel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58864/emile_blondel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46676/christopher_mintern/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46676/christopher_mintern/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46674/constantine_doherty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46674/constantine_doherty/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_athlone__etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

DSQ Dylan Magnien FRA L § 00:00:00 00:09:43 00:00:20 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58863/dylan_magnien/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58863/dylan_magnien/
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2013 Athlone ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Women : Results

Pos @ First Name

1
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Ditte
Ivana
Emma
Eliza
Ipek
Mégane

Armanni

Last Name

Kristensen
Kuriackova
Sharkey
Cottington
Oztosun

Van Steenwinckel

Antoine-chager

Country

DEN
SVK
IRL
GBR
TUR
BEL
GBR

Time
01:03:26
01:03:44
01:06:36
01:08:21
01:09:42
01:11:27
01:16:26

Swim
00:10:56
00:11:09
00:11:06
00:11:09
00:12:07
00:12:24
00:11:36

™

00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:22
00:26:50
00:00:26

Bike
00:31:45
00:32:33
00:32:39
00:34:59
00:35:44
00:08:59
00:40:06

T2

00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:35
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:20

Run
00:19:59
00:19:14
00:21:49
00:21:27
00:21:07
00:22:52
00:23:55


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73509/armanni_antoine-chager/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73509/armanni_antoine-chager/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47331/mgane_van_steenwinckel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47331/mgane_van_steenwinckel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54245/ipek_oztosun/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54245/ipek_oztosun/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73508/eliza_cottington/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73508/eliza_cottington/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40698/emma_sharkey/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40698/emma_sharkey/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana_kuriackova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana_kuriackova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47174/ditte_kristensen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47174/ditte_kristensen/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_athlone__etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

